
JOIN FIONA, EVERYONE’S FAVORITE HIPPO, and her lovable animal friends  

as they try to help Matilda the Kookaburra find her missing laugh. 

This fun and whimsical follow-up to the New York Times bestselling Fiona the Hippo is 

the perfect read-aloud for young fans of  Fiona (and hippos) everywhere!
978-0-310-77083-1

More Fiona Fun!

97
8-

0-
31

0-
76

75
5-

8

97
8-

0-
31

0-
76

77
3-

2

97
8-

0-
31

0-
76

63
9-

1

A C T I V I T Y  K I T
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Dress Up Fiona
Fiona and her friends dress up in funny hats, glasses, capes, and shoes to try to make their 
friend Matilda laugh. Use your creativity and add fun accessories to Fiona!
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Dress Up You!
You can play dress up, too! Print this page on card stock. Color the glasses and cut them 
out. Tape the ear stems to the frame. How do you look in your new glasses? Add a fun 
hat and cape to complete your outfit!
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Let’s Count
These animal friends are trying their best to make Matilda laugh! Count to fill in the 
blanks below.

How many friends? ____________

How many balls? ____________

How many tails? ____________

How many ears? ____________

How many eyes? ____________

How many toenails or claws? ____________
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Puzzle Time
Cut out the picture along the yellow lines. Mix up the squares and put the puzzle  
together again!
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Guess the Animal
Which animal is which? Match the name to the portion of  the animal you can see.

Alligator

Giraffe

Elephant

Monkey

Hippo

Bear

Penguin Ostrich


